
DOSAGE:
PACKAGING: 4 x 1,5 Kg

80 g Powder + 150 g Ice + 150 g Water

Prodotti Rubicone srl Tel. +39 0543 4484 51 · info@prodottirubicone.com · www.prodottirubicone.com

Premixes
in powder

Ready
to use

HI-PRO LEMON COOKIE
HI-PRO BANANA JAVA
HI-PRO CHOCOLATE

N547

N548

N695

N549

N683

HI-PRO TARO
HI-PRO CAPPUCCINO BLACK

SUPREME WHITE VANILLA

DIVINE WHITE CHOCOLATE

DECADENT MILK CHOCOLATE

BUTTER COOKIE

COFFEE BARISTA BLEND

GREEK YOGURT

CHAI TEA LATTE

MATCHA FUJI

MOCHA CHOCOLATY

PREMIUM CHOCK HAZELNUT

BLACK HAWAII DETOX

N600

N601

N602

N603

N604

N606

N607

N608

N614

N618

N613
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Premixes
in powder

Ready
to use

Ice Water

2 Scoops

Design & Serve

Easy to
prepare

For 16OZ/475ml cup 

1. Add ice cubes up to 3/4 of cup

2. Add water up to 3/4 of cup 

3. Pour into the Blender

4. Add 2 scoops (80g) of Milk Shake powder. 

5. Blend at high speed for 30 seconds or until smooth. 

6. Decorate with whipped cream and topping. 

7. Ready to serve!

Watch video

✓ JUST ADD WATER AND ICE

✓ PREMIUM INGREDIENTS

✓ INCLUDED: MEASURING SPOON

✓ HOW TO PREPARE VIDEOS
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