	Milk	PREMIXES IN POWDER READY
-	Sim	TO USE
N683		
N549	HI-PRO CHOCOLATE HI-PRO BANANA JAVA	
N695	HI-PRO LEMON COOKIE	
N548	HI-PRO CAPPUCCINO BLACK	
N547	HI-PRO TARO	
N613	BLACK HAWAII DETOX	
N603	BUTTER COOKIE	N. TOUR
N607	CHAI TEA LATTE	1 Starter
N604	COFFEE BARISTA BLEND	
N602	DECADENT MILK CHOCOLATE	
N601	DIVINE WHITE CHOCOLATE	
N606	GREEK YOGURT	
N608	MATCHA FUJI	
N614	MOCHA CHOCOLATY	
N618	PREMIUM CHOCK HAZELNUT	

۲



GELATO & PASTRY EST. 1959

Prodotti Rubicone srl Tel. +39 0543 4484 51 · info@prodottirubicone.com · www.prodottirubicone.com

۲

۲



۲

GELATO & PASTRY EST. 1959

۲

۲